HORSE

SHE'S A DIME
OXIDE

PAULETTE

SIR ANTHONY
MUCH CLASS
COCONUT CAKE
DR FERBER
MAGNA G FORCE
BE GOOD

MY BOY PADDY
GOOD MEASURE
C V'S POWERPAK

COCONUT CAKE

DATE

12/19/2020
12/20/2020
12/26/2020
12/26/2020
12/29/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
1/8/2021
1/10/2021
1/14/2021
1/15/2021
1/16/2021

1/16/2021

AIKEN TRAINER

FROMMER
FROMMER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
FROMMER
FROMMER
FROMMER
ROMINE-SIMMONDS
FROMMER
POPLAR PLACE
FROMMER
HAMMOND

FROMMER

TRACK

RACE TYPE/PURSE RACE #

LOS ALAMITOS RACE ( ST/ALW 20K

LAUREL
HAWTHORNE
GULFSTREAM
DELTA DOWNS
LAUREL
LAUREL
TURFWAY PARK
LAUREL
TURFWAY PARK
LAUREL
CHARLES TOWN

LAUREL

ALW 42K

CLM 9K

STAKES 75K
CLM 17K

AL OP/CLM 45K
WVR M/CLM 33K
CLM 10K

WVR M/CLM 33K
M/SW 32K

WVR M/CLM 33K
M/CLM 17K

STAKES 75K

NP WRONNNON©R

EINISH

1/8
1/10
1/8
111
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/12
1/8
7
1/5
1/5

3/6

WINNINGS

STAKES
RACE
NAME

$13,200.00
$31,122.00
$5,400.00
$43,710.00 H ALLEN JERKENS
$13,800.00
$33,345.00
$24,453.00
$6,000.00
$24,453.00
$13,920.00
$24,453.00
$10,540.00

$7,500.00 GEISHA
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