

<u>HORSE</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>AIKEN TRAINER</u>	<u>TRACK</u>	<u>RACE TYPE/PURSE</u>	<u>RACE #</u>	<u>FINISH</u>	<u>WINNINGS</u>	<u>STAKES RACE NAME</u>
SHE'S A DIME	12/19/2020	FROMMER	LOS ALAMITOS RACE	ST/ALW 20K	1	1/8	\$13,200.00	
OXIDE	12/20/2020	FROMMER	LAUREL	ALW 42K	8	1/10	\$31,122.00	
PAULETTE	12/26/2020	MITCHELL	HAWTHORNE	CLM 9K	7	1/8	\$5,400.00	
SIR ANTHONY	12/26/2020	MITCHELL	GULFSTREAM	STAKES 75K	6	1/11	\$43,710.00	H ALLEN JERKENS
MUCH CLASS	12/29/2020	FROMMER	DELTA DOWNS	CLM 17K	7	1/8	\$13,800.00	
COCONUT CAKE	12/31/2020	FROMMER	LAUREL	ALOP/CLM 45K	7	1/8	\$33,345.00	
DR FERBER	12/31/2020	FROMMER	LAUREL	WVR M/CLM 33K	2	1/8	\$24,453.00	
MAGNA G FORCE	1/8/2021	ROMINE-SIMMONDS	TURFWAY PARK	CLM 10K	8	1/12	\$6,000.00	
BE GOOD	1/10/2021	FROMMER	LAUREL	WVR M/CLM 33K	4	1/8	\$24,453.00	
MY BOY PADDY	1/14/2021	POPLAR PLACE	TURFWAY PARK	M/SW 32K	3	1/7	\$13,920.00	
GOOD MEASURE	1/15/2021	FROMMER	LAUREL	WVR M/CLM 33K	1	1/5	\$24,453.00	
C V'S POWERPAK	1/16/2021	HAMMOND	CHARLES TOWN	M/CLM 17K	2	1/5	\$10,540.00	
COCONUT CAKE	1/16/2021	FROMMER	LAUREL	STAKES 75K	3	3/6	\$7,500.00	GEISHA